
 

 

 

Varenr.

Code

RV401.0200

RV401.0400

RV401.0600

RV401.0800

RV401.1000

RV401.1200

RV401.1600

RV401.2000

RV401.2400

RV401.3200

3/8" 22 3.70

   1" 41 15.28

1/4"

kg

x

100

2.40

42.30

2" 70 72.20

RV401
BSP PROP HAN

MALE PLUG

TYPE BMS

CHF

9.70

6.30

29.55

1/8" 1.15

5/8" 8.60

32

NIPLER OG FORSKRUNINGER - ADAPTERS

14

30

55

19

27

50

1/2"

3/4"

1"1/4

1"1/2

BSP




